Entry-level access control with unparalleled ease-of-use
Overview
Easikey is an economical stand-alone door controller. Mounted within the building it manages access to one or two doors for up to 198 users.
This extremely simple and cost-effective solution does not require the use of a computer and integrates with a range of proximity Easikey
readers with vandal and weather resistant features.
The vulnerability of the old manual lock and key systems is eliminated with Easikey. A coded key fob, which still looks like a key can be
deactivated if privileges are revoked or if the fob is lost, thus eliminating the need to rekey locks and re-issue keys. Stand-alone represents
the most basic level of access control, but for many applications, basic is better. For small-scale situations such as tenanted buildings and

Directive (EN60950 - ITE Electrical Safety,
ETS EN 300 330 - SRD, and ETS EN 301 489 - EMC)
Ordering Information
PAC Part Number
20370 - Unboxed Easikey
21275 - 3 Amp Boxed Easikey (without cut-out)
21277 - 3 Amp Boxed Easikey (with cut-out)
20377 - Easi Mullion
Reader (black)
20387 - Easi Mullion
Reader (white)
20378 - Easi Vandal
Resistant Reader (s. steel)
20048 - PAC Panel
Mount Reader
20388 - Easi Vandal
Resistant Reader (brass)
Unboxed